Floating Ball Valve
Class 150, 300, 600, 900, 1500 & 2500
Dongsan Valve Co., Ltd.
Information
Since the foundation in 1983, Dongsan has been experiencing strong growth through challenging with
hard works over 30 years. We’ve been trying continuous technology development, product investment,
education and R&D.

27
DONGSAN VALVE
HOW TO ORDER FIGURE NUMBER CODING SYSTEM
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
B F S - F 15 - A P - R L S    - 2”
1.Type of valve  2.  Type of ball & valve body  3.  Type of Valve seat 4.  Type of Ball port 5.  Pressure Class
B Side entry, Casting Ball Valves U Floating Ball, Uni-body(1-piece) S Soft Seated F Full Port 15 ASME Class 150
D Side entry, Forged Ball Valves F Floating Ball, Split-body(2/3-piece) C
Soft Seated for
Cryogenic Service
R Reduced Port 30 ASME Class 300
S
Side entry, Screwed &
Socket welded Ends Ball Valves
T
Trunnion Mounted, Split-body
(2/3-piece)
M Metal Seated G Regular Port 60 ASME Class 600
T Top entry, Casting Ball Valves W
Trunnion Mounted, Uni-body
(1-piece)
80 ASME Class 800
G Top entry, Forged Ball Valves 90 ASME Class 900
3 3 Way Ball Valves 51 ASME Class 1500
J Jacket Ball Valves 52 ASME Class 2500
10K JIS 10K
20K JIS 20K
30K JIS 30K
40K JIS 40K
63K JIS 63K
6.  Material of Construction :
                         Body/Cap & Trim parts
7.  Material of Construction : Seat 8.  End Connection 9.  Operators 10. Options
A
ASTM A216-WCB(A105)/
CS+ENP TRIM
P PTFE B But-Welding End L Manual Lever S FORCE  Standard
B
ASTM A216-WCB(A105)/
SS316 TRIM
R
R-PTFE
(Reinforced Glass)
F Flanged End ; FF G Enclosed Wormgear A with Limit Switch
C
ASTM A351-CF8(F304)/
SS304 TRIM
E
CR-PTFE
(Reinforced Carbon)
R Flanged End ; RF B Bare Stem L
with Mechanical
Locking System
D
ASTM A351-CF8M(F316)/
SS316 TRIM
N NYLON H Hub End M Motor Actuator E Extended Stem
E
ASTM A351-CF3(F304L)/
SS304L TRIM
V DEVLON V J Flanged End ; RTJ P Pneumatic Actuator B Extended Bonnet
F
ASTM A351-CF3M(F316L)/
SS316L TRIM
K PEEK T
Threaded End
(Screwed End)
H Hydraulic Actuator C cladding & Overlay
G
ASTM A351-CF8C(F321)/
SS316 TRIM
D DELIN W
Socket Welding End